
DEZEMBRO

C O D E R N

MESES 2021 2022 % 2021 2022 %

JANEIRO 42.066 102.422 143,48 42.066 102.422 143,48 

FEVEREIRO 36.814 53.801 46,14 78.880 156.223 98,05 

MARÇO 25.812 27.130 5,11 104.692 183.353 75,14 

ABRIL 18.543 11.630  (37,28) 123.235 194.983 58,22 

MAIO 60.340 56.080  (7,06) 183.575 251.063 36,76 

JUNHO 59.991 26.849  (55,24) 243.566 277.912 14,10 

JULHO 34.054 51.948 52,55 277.620 329.860 18,82 

AGOSTO 62.103 45.400  (26,90) 339.723 375.260 10,46 

SETEMBRO 78.625 53.980  (31,34) 418.348 429.240 2,60 

OUTUBRO 84.464 95.888 13,53 502.812 525.128 4,44 

NOVEMBRO 55.541 73.753 32,79 558.353 598.881 7,26 

DEZEMBRO 59.116 58.845  (0,46) 617.469 657.726 6,52 

  T O T A L 617.469 657.726 301.075 
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